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Description

198306150000
93550

06/15/1983
12:00:00 AM

BRADEN
GARY BLAIR &
JOYE

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

ALABAMA
HOME
CENTER

6 639

198309290001
82200

09/29/1983
12:00:00 AM

ALEXANDER
RON E &
SARAH G

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

CAHAWBA
MOBILE
HOMES INC

7 490

198304250000
62180

04/25/1983
12:00:00 AM

CARLISLE
BARRY S &
DEBRA

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

BUDGET
HOMES
CENTER INC

6 214

198301120000
04740

01/12/1983
12:00:00 AM

FRANKS
BARRY K &
DEBRA C

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

LARRY'S
MANUFACTUR
ED HOME

5 430

198303090000
32330

03/09/1983
12:00:00 AM

OLIVER
WILLIAM H &
JANICE

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

ADV DBA BIG
TEN HSING

5 849

198306270001
03690

06/27/1983
12:00:00 AM

PARDUE W J Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

ADVENTURE
HOMES INC

6 765

198310030001
83740

10/03/1983
12:00:00 AM

RAY LARRY D
& PATTSY L

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

ADVENTURE
HOMES INC

7 510

198311150002
09820

11/15/1983
12:00:00 AM

TROSTLE
KAREN R

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FAMILY
HOUSING INC

7 820

198304280000
65200

04/28/1983
12:00:00 AM

SABREE
CALVIN &
MAJIDAH

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

ADV DBA
ADVENTURE
HOMES

6 257

198308290001
60170

08/29/1983
12:00:00 AM

YARBROUGH
MICHAEL F &
LI

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FAMILY
HOUSING INC.

7 258

198309060001
68190

09/06/1983
12:00:00 AM

WILKINS
LOUISE C &
BISHO

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

ADVENTURE
HOMES INC

7 338

198309120001
72420

09/12/1983
12:00:00 AM

SEARCY
JOHN F.

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

ADVENTURE
HOMES INC

10 30

198302160000
21960

02/16/1983
12:00:00 AM

FLYNN
WANDA R &
MEANS,WA

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

ADVENTURE
HOMES

5 669


